
t)FILM 
PHOENI 
2019 ECONOMIC IMPACT REPORT 

FILM PRODUCTION IN GREATER PHOENIX

1,823 1,918 3,526 1,646 3,271 

H 
O 
T 
E 
L 

PROJECTS SHOOT DAYS LOCAL CREW LOCAL TALENT HOTEL NIGHTS

WITH A TOTAL 
SPENDING OF $13.4M 

PROJECTS SHOOT
 DAYS SPENDING LOCAL 

CREW 
LOCAL 
TALENT 

HOTEL 
NIGHTS 

COMMERCIALS 

DOCUMENTARY 

EDUCATIONAL 

INDUSTRIAL/CORPORATE 

FEATURE FILM/INDIE 

MUSIC VIDEO 

SOCIAL MEDIA/WEBCAST 

STILL PHOTOGRAPHY 

STUDENT FILM 

TELEVISION 56 108 $557,992 240 123 319 

ALL OTHERS 105 97 $264,712 315 10 2 

125 

17 

3 

737 

10 

12 

188 

563 

7 

202 

79 

3 

389 

109 

48 

228 

643 

12 

$6,759,538 

$423,328 

$6,835 

$1,395,996 

$1,285,228 

$132,831 

$518,182 

$2,055,766 

$8,065 

1,542 

78 

7 

613 

185 

44 

158 

316 

28 

689 

46 

1 

252 

116 

48 

46 

296 

19 

998 

209 

1 

49 

428 

6 

33 

1,222 

4 

TOTALS 1,823 1,918 $13,408,472 3,526 1,646 3,271 

5,172 

JANUARY 2020
All data was compiled from surveys sent to productions that shot in Phoenix and local production companies. In lieu of completed surveys, economic impact 
estimates were based on Phoenix Film Office averages and data from the Association of Film Commissioners International. No multipliers were used.




