

FILM PRODUCTION IN GREATER PHOENIX

1,823

1,918

3,526

1,646

3,271











PROJECTS

SHOOT DAYS

LOCAL CREW

LOCAL TALENT

HOTEL NIGHTS

WITH A TOTAL SPENDING OF

\$13.4M

	PROJECTS	SHOOT DAYS	SPENDING	LOCAL CREW	LOCAL TALENT	HOTEL NIGHTS
COMMERCIALS	125	202	\$6,759,538	1,542	689	998
DOCUMENTARY	17	79	\$423,328	78	46	209
EDUCATIONAL	3	3	\$6,835	7	1	1
INDUSTRIAL/CORPORATE	737	389	\$1,395,996	613	252	49
FEATURE FILM/INDIE	10	109	\$1,285,228	185	116	428
MUSIC VIDEO	12	48	\$132,831	44	48	6
SOCIAL MEDIA/WEBCAST	188	228	\$518,182	158	46	33
STILL PHOTOGRAPHY	563	643	\$2,055,766	316	296	1,222
STUDENT FILM	7	12	\$8,065	28	19	4
TELEVISION	56	108	\$557,992	240	123	319
ALL OTHERS	105	97	\$264,712	315	10	2
TOTALS	1,823	1,918	\$13,408,472	3,526	1,646	3,271
				5 1		

5,172